Position

Executive Director Of Water
Policy

Recycled Water Development
Manager

Recycled Water Project
Specialist

Recycled Water Project
Specialist

Recycled Water Project
Specialist

Senior Recycled Water
Specialist
Executive Assistant

Recycled Water Specialist

Recycled Water Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Department

Water Resources and
Policy

Water Resources and
Policy
Water Resources and
Policy
Water Resources and
Policy
Water Resources and
Policy
Water Resources and
Policy
Water Resources and
Policy
Water Resources and
Policy

Water Resources and
Policy

Total Wages

$259,626

$144,218

$99,785

$95,607

$92,572

$86,215

$84,902

$80,778

$76,758

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$47,840
$37,132
$29,101
$30,918
$30,616
$30,011
$24,974

$23,830

$23,830



