Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director Of Water Policy		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Resources and Policy	\$259,626	\$47,840
Recycled Water Development Manager		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Resources and Policy	\$144,218	\$37,132
Recycled Water Project Specialist		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Resources and Policy	\$99,785	\$29,101
Recycled Water Project Specialist		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Resources and Policy	\$95,607	\$30,918
Recycled Water Project Specialist		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Resources and Policy	\$92,572	\$30,616
Senior Recycled Water Specialist		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Resources and Policy	\$86,215	\$30,011
Executive Assistant		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Resources and Policy	\$84,902	\$24,974
Recycled Water Specialist		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Resources and Policy	\$80,778	\$23,830
Recycled Water Specialist		Irvine Ranch Water District	Water Resources and Policy	\$76,758	\$23,830